5 Port Solenoid Valve
Body Ported
Plug Lead Unit: Single Unit
VQZ1000/2000/3000
Type of actuation
Series
VQZ 1 1 2 5 M C6
How to Order Valves
1
2
3
VQZ1000 body width 10 mm
VQZ2000 body width 15 mm
VQZ3000 body width 18 mm
1
2 position single
Body
2 Body ported
Function
Nil Standard
High pressure
(Metal seal only)
Low wattage type
External pilot
K
Y
R
(1)
(2)
Port size {4(A), 2(B) port}
One-touch fitting for ø3.2
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø10
M5 thread
Rc 1/4
C3
C4
C6
C8
C10
M5
02
Manual override
Nil:
Non-locking
push type
(Tool required)
B:
Locking type
(Tool required)
Electrical entry
G:
Grommet
(DC specification)
L:
L plug connector
with lead wire
LO:
L plug connector
without connector
M:
M plug  connector
with lead wire
MO:
M plug connector
without connector
With light/